
 

Running Students 2024-2025 

Department of Philosophy 

Semester – VI (General) 

 

 

SL.No Name Phone Number E-mail id 

1. TanushreeGolui 8391819195 tanusrigolui@gmail.com  

2. 

 

RupamKarmakar 8017449445 rupamkarmakar4455@gmail.com  

3. SathiMondal 7044972428 mondalsathi71@gmail.com 

4. Sonia Jati 9330748673 soniajati728@gmail.com 

5. Bitika Mal 9330979489 malbitika@gmail.com  

6. IswitaMalya 8017358747 www.iswitamalya2021@gmail.com 

7. RuksanaKhatun 6291330152 ruksanakhatun64152@gmail.com  
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Running Students 2024-2025 

Department of Philosophy 

Semester – IV (General) 

 

SL.No Name Phone Number E-mail id 

1. 

 

Mallika Das 8274817413 dmallika663@gmail.com 

2. 

 

FarhinKhatun 8481988765 farhinsk865@gmail.com  

3. AnanyaGhosh 8013530776 ananyaghosh2105@gmail.com  

4. SukanyaGhosh 7001629240 sukanyaghosh2105@gmail.com 

5. Shreya Mal 9051419704 shreyamal63@gmail.com  

6. AnkitaMaji 7890392956 ankitamaji2505@gmail.com 

7. Piupriya Bar 7601823935 piupriyabar@gmail.com 

8. NibeditaMaji 8637504415 nibeditamaji57@gmail.com 

9. Supriti Adak 8240544394 supritiadak2887@gmail.com 

10. Tiulip Manna 7044205792 tiulipmanna02@gmail.com 

11. RiyaPandit 7044466410 panditriya930@gmail.com 

12. AtasiMakhal 7029256758 makhalatasi@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:dmallika663@gmail.com
mailto:farhinsk865@gmail.com
mailto:ananyaghosh2105@gmail.com
mailto:shreyamal63@gmail.com
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mailto:tiulipmanna02@gmail.com
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Running Students 2024-2025 

Department of Philosophy 

Semester – 2nd (IDC) 

SL.No Name Phone Number E-mail id 

1. 

 

Disa Mal 9830858645 Iamdisha2003@gmail.com 

2. 

 

SukamalPatra 9163730013 sukamalpatra901@gmail.com 

3. Puja Sadhukhan 9330494038 pujasadhukhan@gmail.com 

4. KartikBarik 6289305629 Barikkartik228@gmail.com 

5. LipikaMondal 8918711982 lipikamalipika@gmail.com 

6. ShreyaKhanrah 8240158256 shreyakhanrah@gmail.com 

7. RiktaPatra 62891544617 riktapatra922@gmail.com 

8. MonishaKhanra 6289072794 manisakhanra@gmail.com 

9. Prosenjit Manna 9748997947 prasenjitmanna2233@gmail.com 

10. Sarbani Das 8100634476 dassarbani87654@gmail.com 

11. SoumiliSamanta 7439526180 samantasoumili1@gmail.com 

12. Sangita Khanra 8250282050 sangitakhanra63@gmail.com 

13. Nabanita Patra 9073032565 patranabanita43@gmail.com 

14. Rupsa Polley 7596938740 rikta00polley@gmail.com 

15. Radhika Jana 6290941680 radhikajana49@gmail.com 

16. Rupsar Khatun 7449423605 rupsarkhatun04@gmail.com 

17. Ranju Roy 8276977952 rroya4680@gmail.com 

18. Joyita Polley 8697390771 joyita05polley@gmail.com 

19. Sonali Golui 8100678508 goluisonali@gmail.com 
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20. Joidul Khan 9007689185 Psk57024@gmail.com 

21. Sayantika Adak 9749356306 sayantika.adak410@gmail.com 

22. TaniyaKhanra 7003637797 khanrasujoy4@gmail.com 

23. Sukanya Bag 7044814928 sukanyabag28@gmail.com 

24. Rima Maji 8420308402 rimamaji25@gmail.com 

25. Payel Das 9051864462 payeldas3802@gmail.com 

26. Sayantani Das 7439608003 sayantani200302@gmail.com 

27. SudiptaMaji 8276849727 sudiptamaji147@gmail.com 

28. Rupsa Manna 8240047795 mannaruma75@gmail.com 

29. TanushreeSantra 9007733754 santratanushree85@gmail.com 

30. AnanyaPramanick 7439667323 achintyapramanick1958@gmail.com 

31. SusmitaPachal 7439983641 gshshhdhje@gmail.com 

32. Ankita Jana 9051775648 ankitajana3314@gmail.com 

33. DipikaPandit 9883814768 panditsupravat@gmailcom 

34. MonishaPandit 8509128418 panditmanisha848@gmail.com 

35. KoyelPandit 9339237618 nandaranipandit70@gmail.com 

36. Ankita Jana 8240634962 ankitajana280@gmail.com 

37. Sutapa Das 6289041540 rupsad427@gmail.com 

38. Pallabi Das 8100446401 pdas13166@gmail.com 

39. Ishika Dey 7604088320 rdey6656@gmail.com 

40. Rani Paramanick 6289134955 raniparamanick17@gmail.com 

41. Paromita Mondal 8585022793 paromitam754@gmail.com 
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Running Students – 2024-2025 

Department of Philosophy 

Semester – II (Hons) 

SL.No Name Phone Number E-mail id 

1. AritreeGhosh 8583979885 ghosharitree@gmail.com 

2. 

 

TaniyaGhosh 9051486782 taniaghosh987@gmail.com 

3. Bristi Bar 8017820983 sanjanabar7@gmail.com 

4. MondiraMondal 8584893251 mondalmondira879@gmail.com 

5. Rupam Das 9903840433 rd8472402@gmail.com 

42. Soniya Mete 9143013779 soniyamete36@gmail.com 

43. Pritom Paramanick 9330812142 pritomparamanik07@gmail.com 

44. Sujit Khanra 8100285915 sujitkhanra99@gmail.com 

45. Saptashree Maity 8420065198 maitysaptashree058@gmail.com 

46. Rakhi Manna 6289647437 rakhimanna26136@gmail.com 

47. Anisa Jana 8900021069 anisajana477@gmail.com 

48. Deep Thander 8584072028 deepthander546@gmail.com 

49. Raj Manna 8240771866 mannaraj250@gmail.com 

50. Amrita Jana 9836799467 janaamrita569@gmail.com 
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Running Students – 2024-2025 

Department of Philosophy 

Semester –VI (Hons) 

SL. No Name Phone Number E-mail id 

1. 

 

Pradipta Patra 9330359425 pradiptapatra588@gmail.com 

2. 

 

Sanchita Makhal 9051683091 sanchitamakhal5@gmail.com 

3. Arijit Malick 9875665290 arijitmalick81@gmail.com 

4. Abhijit Sadhukhan 9830593976 abhijitsadhukhan70@gmail.com 

5. Ranjit Khanra 8583866262 ranjitkhanra2003@gmail.com 

6. Kuntal Khanra 8274998702 kuntalkhanra601@gmail.com 

7. Bishal Polley 9073659740 polleybishal@gmail.com 

8. Paramita Makhal 8334835388 makhalparamita7@gmail.com 

9. Rupsa Ghosh 9903834826 rupsaghosh004@gmail.com 

10. Sathi Rang 7439523016 sathirang331@gmail.com 

11. Suranjana Patra 7003416101 suranjanapatra872gmail.com 

12. Soumili Ghosh 7865823708 soumilighosh969@gmail.com 

13. Shreya Mal 9674883611 shreyamal085@gmail.com 

 

14. Rimpa Mal 7044859642 mmal7810@gmail.com 

 

15. Sajal Kumar 

Chakaraborty 

7595836066 sajalchakraborty334@gmail.com 
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Running Students – 2024 

Department of Philosophy 

Semester – IV (Hons) 

SL.No Name Phone Number E-mail id 

1. Sanjukta Bhukta 9749759178 sanjuktabhukta0@gmail.com 

2. 

 

Megha Ghosh 9330867129 meghaghosh214@gmail.com 

3. Sonia Chakraboty 9330162379 soniachakraboty633@gmail.com 

4. Sanchari Bar 8240037368 sanchaibar30@gmail.com 

5. Baisakhi Polley 7001356005 baisakhipolley4@gmail.com 

6. RinaMahato 8420304900 ms2482536@gmail.com 

7. Anamika Panja 9836909807 anamikapanja10@gmail.com 

8. Rupsa Khanra 9123097442 rupsakanra10@gmail.com 

9. 

 

Rittika Hazra 848207206 rittikahazra698@gmail.com 
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Running Students – 2024-2025 

Department of Philosophy 

Semester – I (CCF) 

SL.No Name Phone Number E-mail id 

1. SOURAV MAL 9332603870 souravmal599@gmail.com 

2. 

 

Abhijit Patra 9163299825 ab8856290@gmail.com 

3. Tanmay Golui 8320279182 tanusrigolui@gmail.com 

4. Purba Ghosh 6289879753 monojghosh677@gmail.com 

5. Riya Naskar 8100301275 riyanaskar604@gmail.com 

6. Arpita Mal 9163797509 arpitamal106@gmail.com 

7. Afriya Khatun 6291179001 skalifaif9@gmail.com 

8. Sonu Kar 9800922756 atanukarina@gmail.com 


